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2024 MANAGEMENT TRAINING

Tuesday, February 27t Finding the Keepers & New Hire Onboarding (webinar)

Wednesday, March 27 Coach-Style Leadership — Cami McLaren
(2450 Del Paso Road Sacramento, CA 95834)

Tuesday, April 23 Decoding CA’s New Workplace Violence Prevention
Regulation with ESM Insite (webinar)

Thursday, May 16" Navigating the Employment Journey
(Placer SPCA, Roseville CA)

Wednesday, July 17 Performance Management Intensive
(Placer SPCA, Roseville, CA)

Tuesday, September 17t Essential Tools for New Managers
(Placer SPCA, Roseville CA)

Wednesday, October 23" Reasonable Accommodation and the Interactive
Process (webinar)

Multiple Dates Offered Legal Update by Shaw Law Group, P.C.
Employment Law Updates for 2025

2024 RESPECT IN THE WORKPLACE FOR MANAGERS & EMPLOYEES
Required California Training

Manager Webinars (2.5 Hours) Non-Manager Webinars (1.25 Hours)
Thursday, March 21t Wednesday, April 171"
Tuesday, June 25 Tuesday, July 23
Thursday, September 12" Tuesday, September 24"
Wednesday, December 11 Tuesday, December 3™

We also offer on-site training and on-demand webinars

Registration information will be available on our website 6
weeks ahead of training dates: silvershr.com/training
Contact us about private workshops such as: Respect in the Workplace, Communication Styles using the
Everything DiSC° and Performance Management

(916) 791-8506 for more information
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